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ALA050018
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Total Program

Project Title Phase Amount

I-880 Maritime St. BRT (CON) CON 500,000
Alameda SMART Corridors Operations & Management (CON) CON 283,000
ACCMA - CMA Planning Activities (ENV) ENV 135,000
1-680 Sunol Grade - Alameda SB HOV Final Phase (CON) CON 780,000
City of Alameda Signal Coordination (CON) CON 59,000
Electric Fleet Vehicles & Charging Stations (CON) CON 99,000
Berkeley - Gilman Street Rehabilitation (CON) CON 705,000
SR 13 Median Landscaping (CON) CON 500,000
Fremont - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON) CON 2,850,000
Hayward - Various Streets Rehabilitation (PE) PE 104,000
ACE Station Shuttle Services (CON) CON 88,000
E. Dublin/Pleasanton BART Station Shuttle (CON) CON 102,000
Livermore - Murrieta Blvd Rehabilitation (CON) CON 486,000
Coliseum Transit Hub Streetscape Improvements CON 89,000
MacArthur Transit Hub Improvement Project (CON) CON 681,000
W. Oakland Bay Trail: Mandela Pkwy & 8th St. (CON) CON 770,000
LNG Infrastructure Project (CON) CON 1,725,000
Washington Ave Rehab: San Lorenzo Crk to 1-880 (PE) PE 49,000
Traffic Signal System Improvements (CON) CON 100,000
CCTA - CMA Planning Activities (ENV) ENV $135,000
Concord Blvd. Bike/Ped Gap Closure (CON) CON 572,000
Orinda - Moraga Way Rehab: Phase | (CON) CON 539,000
Pinole - Appian Way Rehab: Phase | (CON) CON 291,000
Pinole - Appian Way Rehab: Phase | (CON) CON 309,000
Central Richmond Greenway (East Segment) (CON) CON 1,000,000
Corte Madera Avenue Sidewalk Rehabilitation (PE) PE 8,000
Corte Madera Avenue Sidewalk Rehabilitation (CON) CON 72,000
Fairfax - Sir Francis Drake Blvd. Rehabilitation (CON) CON 97,000
Fairfax: Center Blvd Streetscape Improvements (CON) CON 320,000
Fairfax - Center Boulevard Rehabilitation (CON) CON 400,000
Marin County - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON) CON 1,440,000
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Obligation
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Balance

500,000
283,000
135,000
780,000
59,000
99,000
705,000
500,000
2,850,000
104,000
88,000
102,000
486,000
89,000
681,000
770,000
1,725,000
49,000
100,000
135,000
572,000
539,000
291,000
309,000
1,000,000
8,000
72,000
97,000
320,000
400,000
1,440,000

Notes
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Obligation

Total Program Fund Remaining
County Agency TIP Fund Code TIP ID Project Title Phase Amount Source Balance Notes
STP/CMAQ Obligations
Marin Novato STP-T3-2-SF-LSR MRNO50008  Novato - Ignacio Blvd. Rehabilitation (CON) CON 41,000 STP 41,000
Marin Novato STP-T3-2-SF-LSR MRNO050008  Novato - Ignacio Blvd. Rehabilitation (CON) CON 451,000 STP 451,000
Marin San Rafael STP-T3-2-SF-LSR MRNO50005  San Rafael - Fourth Street Rehabilitation (PE) PE 27,000 STP 27,000
Marin San Rafael STP-T3-2-SF-LSR MRNO50005  San Rafael - Fourth Street Rehabilitation (CON) CON 662,000 STP 662,000
Marin TAM STP-T3-3-PL-CMA MRN970034  TAM - CMA Planning Activities (ENV) ENV 135,000 STP 135,000
Napa Amer Canyon STP-T3-2-SF-LSR NAP050004  American Canyon Road Rehabilitation (CON) CON 287,000 STP 287,000
Napa Napa Co TA STP-T3-3-PL-CMA NAP970004 NCTPA - CMA Planning Activities (ENV) ENV 135,000 STP 135,000
Napa Napa County STP-T3-2-SF-LSR NAPO050007  Wooden Valley Road Rehabilitation (CON) CON 760,000 STP 760,000
Region-wide GGBHTD CMAQ-T3-2-RO MTC99002B  TransLink Fare Collection System (CON) CON 7,000,000 CMAQ 7,000,000
Region-wide MTC CMAQ-T3-2-RO MTC030003 Freeway Operations TOS (CON) CON 1,700,000 CMAQ 1,700,000
Region-wide MTC CMAQ-T3-3-AQ MTC050018  Spare The Air - Free Regional Transit (PE) PE 4,500,000 CMAQ 4,500,000
Region-wide MTC STP-T3-2-RO MTC990017  Pavement Mgmt Tech. Assist. Program (P-TAP) [2008] CON 800,000 STP 800,000
San Francisco GGBHTD STP-T3-2-BF SF-010026 GGBHTD San Francisco Ferry Term. Rehab (PSE) PSE 450,000 STP 450,000
San Francisco GGBHTD STP-T3-2-BF SF-010026 GGBHTD San Francisco Ferry Term. Rehab (CON) CON 1,800,000 STP 1,800,000
San Francisco |SF City/County CMAQ-T3-2-TLC-R SF-050013 Broadway Streetscape Improvements, Phase Il (CON) CON 1,779,000 CMAQ 1,779,000
San Francisco | SF County TA STP-T3-3-PL-CMA SF-990015 SFTA - CMA Planning Activities (ENV) ENV 135,000 STP 135,000
San Francisco | SF DPW STP-T3-2-SF-LSR SF-050011 San Francisco - Valencia Street Rehabilitation (CON) CON 2,673,000 STP 2,673,000
San Francisco | SF Int Airport CMAQ-T3-1-AQ SF-070017 Shuttle Bus Clean Air Retrofits (CON) CON 500,000 CMAQ 500,000
San Mateo Atherton STP-T3-3-SF-LSR SM-050021  Atherton - Valparaiso Avenue Rehabilitation (CON) CON 470,000 STP 470,000
San Mateo Belmont STP-T3-2-SF-LSR SM-050011 Belmont - Old County Road Rehabilitation (PE) PE 14,000 STP 14,000
San Mateo CCAG STP-T3-3-PL-CMA SM-979033 SMCCAG - CMA Planning Activities (ENV) ENV 135,000 STP 135,000
San Mateo Daly City CMAQ-T3-2-RB SM-050035  Lake Merced Blvd. Bicycle Lane Project (CON) CON 463,000 CMAQ 463,000
San Mateo Daly City CMAQ-T3-2-HIP SM-050047 Mission St. Ped. Improvements. Ph. | (PSE) PSE 120,000 CMAQ 120,000
San Mateo Daly City STP-T3-3-SF-LSR SM-070009 East Market & Hillside Blvd Rehabilitation (CON) CON 350,000 STP 350,000
San Mateo Half Moon Bay STP-T3-2-BF SM-970008 Half Moon Bay - SR 92 / Main Street Widening (CON) CON 1,500,000 STP 1,500,000
San Mateo Menlo Park STP-T3-3-SF-LSR SM-050016 Menlo Park - Sand Hill Road Rehabilitation (CON) CON 707,000 STP 707,000
San Mateo Pacifica STP-T3-3-SF-LSR SM-050010 Pacifica - Palmetto Avenue Rehabilitation (CON) CON 405,000 STP 405,000
San Mateo Redwood City STP-T3-3-SF-LSR SM-070021 Alameda de las Pultgas/Bay Road Rehabilitation (CON) CON 900,000 STP 900,000
San Mateo San Carlos STP-T3-A-SF-LSR SM-050020 San Carlos - Alameda de las Pulgas Road Rehab (CON) CON 220,000 STP 220,000
San Mateo San Mateo Co CMAQ-T3-2-RO SM-050044  US 101 San Mateo Ramp Metering (CON) CON 500,000 CMAQ 500,000
San Mateo SSF STP-T3-2-SF-LSR SM-050018 South San Francisco - Grand Ave Rehabilitation (CON) CON 290,000 STP 290,000
San Mateo SSF CMAQ-T3-2-TLC-R SM-050026 San Bruno BART Linear Park (CON) CON 1,933,000 CMAQ 1,933,000
Santa Clara Los Altos STP-T3-3-SF-LSR SCL050018 Los Altos - Grant Road Rehabilitation (CON) CON 109,000 STP 109,000
Santa Clara Los Altos STP-T3-2-SF-LSR SCL050018 Los Altos - Grant Road Rehabilitation (CON) CON 140,000 STP 140,000
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TIP Fund Code

TIP ID

SCL050030
SCL050071

SCL050028
SCL050023
SCL050025
SCL070009
SCL070009
SCL050024
SCL050027
SCL010040
SCL978008
SOL050014
SOL050051
SOL010023
SOL050033
SOL970033
SOL991066
SOL010024
SOL050024
SOL050053
SOL050027
SOL050054
SOL050023
SONO050029
SONO050031
SONO050031
SONO050005
SONO050032
SONO050006
SONO050030
SONO050009
SONO050034
SONO050004
SONO050018

Project Title

Milpitas - S. Park Victoria Drive Rehabilitation (CON)
Palo Alto - California Ave & Newell Rd Rehab (CON)
San Jose - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON)

Santa Clara - Lick Mill Blvd Rehabilitation (CON)

Santa Clara Co - Montague Expwy Rehab Phase | & Il (CON)
Almaden Expressway Bike/Ped Improvement (PSE)
Almaden Expressway Bike/Ped Improvement (CON)
Saratoga - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON)
Sunnyvale - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON)
SR-152/SR-156 Interchange Improvements (CON)
SCVTA - CMA Planning Activities (ENV)

Benicia - Columbus Parkway Rehabilitation (CON)
Dixon - North Fourth St and East "A" St Rehab (CON)
Fairfield - Hilborn Road Rehabilitation (CON)

Linear Park Trail (CON)

STA - CMA Planning Activities (ENV)

Eastern Solano / SNCI Rideshare Program (CON) [FYQ7]
Solano County - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON)
Vacaville-Dixon Bicycle Route (CON)

Suisun City - Sunset Ave Rehabilitation (CON)
Centennial Bike Way (CON)

Vacaville - Dobbins St/E Monte Vista Ave Rehab (CON)
Vallejo Station Pedestrian Links (CON)

Sonoma - Andrieux Street Rehabilitation (PE)
Cloverdale - Jefferson Street Reconstruction (CON)
Cloverdale - Jefferson Street Reconstruction (CON)
Cotati - West Sierra / East Cotati Ave Rehab (CON)
Cotati - Old Redwood Highway South Rehab (CON)
Healdsburg Avenue Rehabilitation (CON)

Petaluma - East Washington and 6th Street Rehab (PE)
Rohnert Park Expressway Rehabilitation (CON)
Rohnert Park - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON)
Santa Rosa/Sebastopol - Various Streets Rehab (CON)
SMART Corridor Bike/Ped Trail: Phase 1 (CON)
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Phase

CON
CON
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CON
CON
PSE
CON
CON
CON
CON
ENV
CON
CON
CON
CON
ENV
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
PE
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
PE
CON
CON
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Total Program
Amount

$490,000
557,000
4,188,000
656,000
237,000
100,000
$1,290,000
367,000
1,001,000
7,700,000
135,000
75,000
130,000
535,000
330,000
135,000
115,000
1,056,000
500,000
203,000
520,000
180,000
1,716,000
15,000
150,000
200,000
470,000
150,000
240,000
239,000
900,000
632,000
$848,000
487,000

Fund
Source

STP
STP
STP
STP
STP

CMAQ

CMAQ
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP

CMAQ
STP

CMAQ
STP

CMAQ
STP

CMAQ
STP

CMAQ
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP

CMAQ

Obligation
Remaining
Balance

490,000
557,000
4,188,000
656,000
237,000
100,000
1,290,000
367,000
1,001,000
7,700,000
135,000
75,000
130,000
535,000
330,000
135,000
115,000
1,056,000
500,000
203,000
520,000
180,000
1,716,000
15,000
150,000
200,000
470,000
150,000
240,000
239,000
900,000
632,000
848,000
487,000

Notes

*to rec $75k rio v
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County
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Agency

Sebastopol
Sebastopol
Son Co TA
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Windsor

STP-T3-3-SF-LSR
STP-T3-3-SF-LSR
STP-T3-3-PL-CMA
STP-T3-3-SF-LSR
CMAQ-T3-2-RB
CMAQ-T3-2-RB
STP-T3-2-SF-LSR

FY 2006-07 STP/CMAQ Obligation Totals
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TIP Fund Code

TIP ID

SONO050035

SONO050035
SON970081
SONO050011
SONO050019
SONO050019
SONO050013

Project Title

Sebastopol - Various Streets Rehabilitation (PE)
Sebastopol - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON)
SCTA - CMA Planning Activities (ENV)

Sonoma County - Various Streets Rehabilitation (CON)
Old Redwood Highway Bicycle Lanes (ROW)

Old Redwood Highway Bicycle Lanes (CON)

Windsor - Old Redwood Highway Rehabilitation (CON)
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Phase

Total Program
Amount

8,000
142,000
135,000

5,486,000
25,000
490,000
510,000

80,722,000

Fund
Source

STP
STP
STP
STP

CMAQ

CMAQ

STP

Obligation
Remaining
Balance

8,000
142,000
135,000

5,486,000
25,000
490,000
510,000

80,722,000

100.0%

Notes
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